5

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBIIC

R N

WORKS FUND.

PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTALL.

Vote No. 37.-—Public Works, Departmental-—-

Gross Toran
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL

Item ‘

1

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.

VOTI No. 87.

I Pusric Works, DEPARTMENTAL—

Salaries—

ADMINISTRATIVE DIvISION.

1 at £1,025 15s. (also Marine Engineer, £72)

Class A—
9 at £905
1 at £708
I at £689
2 at £669
2 at £648
7 at £619

ProrrssioNaL Division.
192s. 6d.

15s.

1s. 3d.

7s. 6d.

13s.

10 at £579 3s.

1 at £538
1 at £498

Class B—
6 at £477
4 at £457
1 at £437
9 at £417

Class C—

13s.
3s.

18s.
13s.
8s.
3s.

10 at £396 18s.
19 at £330 14s.
3 at £360 9s.

4 at £356
Class D—

8s.

2 at £344 5s.

8 at £324

3 at £307 16s.

2 at £287
8 at £271

1ls.
7s.

£

1,81
709
689
1,339
1,296
4,338
0,791
639
498

2,867

1,831
437
834

3,969
7,233
1,081
1,426

688
2,592 |
923
578
2,171 ‘

1933-34.

198,459

98,407

100,052

1,096 |

17,010

5,969

13,709

6,949



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

