## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

## PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

				1933-34.	
ote No. 37.—Public Works, Departmental—				£	
Gross Total				198,459	
Credits-in-aid				98,407	
NET TOTAL			•••	100,052	
em				£	£
MINISTER OF	PUBLIC	WORKS.			
VOTE No. 37.				!	
Public Works, Departs	MENTAL—				
1 : Salaries-				1	
Administra	TIVE DIVIS	ION.			
1 at £1,023 15s. (also I	Marine Engi	ineer, £72)		1,096	
	NAL DIVISIO	ON.	6		
Class A— 2 at £905 12s. 6d.			$\begin{array}{c c} & \pounds \\ 1,811 \end{array}$	1	
1 at £708 15s.		•••	709		
1 at £689 1s. 3d.			689	:	
2 at £669 7s. 6d.	•••		1,339	į	
2 at £648 7 at £619 13s.	•••	•••	1,296		
10 at £579 3s.	•••	• • •	$\begin{bmatrix} 4,338 \\ 5,791 \end{bmatrix}$	:	
1 at £538 13s.			539		
1 at £498 3s.	•••		498	17 010	
Class B—				17,010	
6 at £477 18s.			2,867	, and a second	
4 at £457 13s.	•••	•••	1,831	ĺ	
1 at £437 8s. 2 at £417 3s.		***	437		
2 at £417 3s.			834	5,969	
Class C—				3,000	
10 at £396 18s.	• • •		3,969		
19 at £380 14s.	• • •		7,233		
3 at £360 9s.	٠		1,081		
4 at £356 8s.	•••	•••	1,426	13,709	
Class D—			600	,	
2 at £344 5s. 8 at £324	•••	•••	688		
3 at £307 16s.			2,592		
			923		
2 at £287 11s.	•••	•••	$   \begin{array}{c c}     923 \\     575   \end{array} $		